
 
Environmental (Climate) organizations, national and international: 
 
350.org https://350.org/  
American Forests https://www.americanforests.org  
Arbor Day Foundation https://www.arborday.org  
The Audubon Society https://www.audubon.org  
Center for Sustainable Economy https://www.sustainable-economy.org  
Citizens’ Climate Lobby https://citizensclimatelobby.org  
Climate Forests https://www.climate-forests.org  
Conservation International https://www.conservation.org  
Earth Justice https://earthjustice.org  
Eden: People + Planet https://www.eden-plus.org  
Environmental Voter Project https://www.environmentalvoter.org  
Fossil Free Media https://fossilfree.media  
Fossil Fuel Non-Proliferation Treaty https://fossilfueltreaty.org  
Fridays for Future https://fridaysforfutureusa.org  
Greenpeace https://www.greenpeace.org/usa/  
Natural Resources Defense Council https://www.nrdc.org  
The Nature Conservancy https://www.nature.org/  
One Percent for the Planet https://www.onepercentfortheplanet.org  
Project Drawdown: https://drawdown.org  
Rainforest Alliance https://www.rainforest-alliance.org  
Rainforest Trust https://www.rainforesttrust.org  
Rewiring America https://www.rewiringamerica.org/about-us  
Sierra Club https://www.sierraclub.org  
Sunrise Movement https://www.sunrisemovement.org  
Third Act https://thirdact.org  
WeForest https://www.weforest.org  
World Resources Institute https://www.wri.org  
World Wildlife Fund https://www.worldwildlife.org  
Zero Hour https://thisiszerohour.org  
 
Environmental (Climate) organizations, local and regional: 
 
Friends of the Clearwater https://www.friendsoftheclearwater.org  
Palouse-Clearwater Environmental Institute https://pcei.org  
Palouse Land Trust https://www.palouselandtrust.org  
Sightline Institute https://www.sightline.org  
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